Waveform Technology Product Specification
of
10 Gbps SFP+ DWDM ER 40 km Optical Transceiver
 10 Gbps SFP+ DWDM 40 Km
 P/N: F418M174xxx-D
Waveform Technology
19F., No.258 sec. 2, Jincheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City
236, Taiwan

  VER R1A
11
10. Ordering Information
10 Gbps DWDM SFP+ 40 Km DDM Internally Calibrated
P/N
Frequency
(THz)
λc
( nm ) ITU Channel Temp. ℃℃℃℃
F418M174917-D 191.7 1563.86 C17 0 ~ 70
F418M174918-D 191.8 1563.05 C18 0 ~ 70
F418M174919-D 191.9 1562.23 C19 0 ~ 70
F418M174920-D 192.0 1561.42 C20 0 ~ 70
F418M174921-D 192.1 1560.61 C21 0 ~ 70
F418M174922-D 192.2 1559.79 C22 0 ~ 70
F418M174923-D 192.3 1558.98 C23 0 ~ 70
F418M174924-D 192.4 1558.17 C24 0 ~ 70
F418M174925-D 192.5 1557.36 C25 0 ~ 70
F418M174926-D 192.6 1556.55 C26 0 ~ 70
F418M174927-D 192.7 1555.75 C27 0 ~ 70
F418M174928-D 192.8 1554.94 C28 0 ~ 70
F418M174929-D 192.9 1554.13 C29 0 ~ 70
F418M174930-D 193.0 1553.33 C30 0 ~ 70
F418M174931-D 193.1 1552.52 C31 0 ~ 70
F418M174932-D 193.2 1551.72 C32 0 ~ 70
F418M174933-D 193.3 1550.92 C33 0 ~ 70
F418M174934-D 193.4 1550.12 C34 0 ~ 70
F418M174935-D 193.5 1549.32 C35 0 ~ 70
F418M174936-D 193.6 1548.51 C36 0 ~ 70
F418M174937-D 193.7 1547.72 C37 0 ~ 70
2.8.5
 10 Gbps SFP+ DWDM 40 Km
 P/N: F418M174xxx-D
Waveform Technology